*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 08/01/2024 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid Case Type Contractor Reference No Address 1 First Name Last Name
$50.00 $50.00 Mechanical Permit HUGHES P004567-071524 140 MAXINE IRONHORSE
APPLIANCE MANAGEMENT
LLC
$50.00 $50.00 Irrigation Permit  Melgarejos P004608-073124 1780 W Loop 564 Mineola Country
Landscaping and Club
Irr
$50.00 $50.00 Building Permit HOME OWNER  P004569-071724 313 PACIFIC MINEOLA
MEMORIAL
LIBRARY
$50.00 Electrical Permit HOME OWNER  P004563-070124 808 LINE N William Cook
$60.56 $60.56 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004606-072324 208 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.20 $60.20 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004574-072324 133 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.56 $60.56 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004578-072324 137 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.20 $60.20 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004582-072324 141 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.56 $60.56 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004586-072324 145 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.20 $60.20 Plumbing Permit  MINK PLUMBING P004590-072324 149 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.20 $60.20 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004594-072324 150 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.56 $60.56 Plumbing Permit  MINK PLUMBING P004598-072324 200 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$60.20 $60.20 Plumbing Permit MINK PLUMBING P004602-072324 204 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Group
$50.00 $50.00 Irrigation Permit  Three Shovles P004566-071524 164 Minwood Eric & Terri Dievendorf
$355.60 $355.60 Building Permit Park Central P004571-072324 133 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$397.60 $397.60 Building Permit Park Central P004575-072324 137 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$355.60 $355.60 Building Permit Park Central P004579-072324 141 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$397.60 $397.60 Building Permit Park Central P004583-072324 145 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$355.60 $355.60 Building Permit Park Central P004587-072324 149 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$355.60 $355.60 Building Permit Park Central P004591-072324 150 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$397.60 $397.60 Building Permit Park Central P004595-072324 200 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$355.60 $355.60 Building Permit Park Central P004599-072324 204 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$397.60 $397.60 Building Permit Park Central P004603-072324 208 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Homes Group
$125.00 $125.00 Mechanical Permit East Texas P004573-072324 133 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Refrigeration Group
$139.64 $139.64 Mechanical Permit East Texas P004577-072324 137 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
Refrigeration Group
$125.00 $125.00 Mechanical Permit East Texas P004581-072324 141 Bluebird Lane Conoway Homes
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$139.64
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$139.64
$125.00
$125.00
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$169.28
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$156.68
$169.28
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7124.98

GovQA

$139.64

$125.00

$50.00

$100.00

4915.92

Case Type

Contractor

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Sign Permit
Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Refrigeration

Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric
Circle S Electric

Image Solutions
RF Electric

Garrett Plumbing
Co. LLC

Evans Electric
LLC

RoofMaster
Maintenance &
Roofing, Inc.

Reference No
P004585-072324

P004605-072324

P004597-072324

P004601-072324

P004593-072324

P004589-072324

P004572-072324

P004584-072324

P004580-072324

P004576-072324

P004604-072324

P004600-072324

P004596-072324

P004592-072324

P004588-072324

P004570-072324

P004609-073124

P004564-070224

P004565-071524

P004568-071624

46

Address 1
145 Bluebird Lane

208 Bluebird Lane

200 Bluebird Lane

204 Bluebird Lane

150 Bluebird Lane

149 Bluebird Lane

133 Bluebird Lane

145 Bluebird Lane

141 Bluebird Lane

137 Bluebird Lane

208 Bluebird Lane

204 Bluebird Lane

200 Bluebird Lane

150 Bluebird Lane

149 Bluebird Lane

1000 S Pacific
1520 ROBIN
105 Maxine

605 BROAD

1220 N PACIFIC

First Name

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Habib
Kelly
John & Maria

Last Name

Hussain
Bates
Bekik

TELLEZ JUAN &
MARIA

BROOKSHIRE
GROCERY CO
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